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GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL

PREM NAGAR, HESAG, HATIA, RANCHI-834003

HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24

SL.NO. DATE DAY NAME OF FESTIVAL

1. 04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
2. 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
3. 22/04/2023 Saturday Idul Fitr
4. 05/05/2023 Friday Budha Purnima
5. 15/05/23 — 10/06/23 Monday - Saturday Summer Vacation
6. 20/06/2023 Tuesday Rath Yatra
7. 29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid
8. 29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram
9. 15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day
10. _ 30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
11. 07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami
12. 28/09/2023 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
13. 02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jyanti
14. 21/10/23 - 24/10/23 Saturday — Tuesday Durga Puja
15. 13/11/23 - 18/11/23 Monday - Saturday Diwali and Chatt
16. 27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jyanti
17. 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas
{@Cﬁ 25/12/23 - 02/01/24 Monday - Friday Winter Break
€%T9, - 15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankranti
20. 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day
21. 14/02/2024 Wednesday Swarswati Puja
22. 08/03/2024 Friday Mabhashivratri
23. 25/03/24 — 26/03/24 Monday — Tuesday . Holi
24, 29/03/2024 Fridy o |{ gl ﬁ§v ; ’ Good Friday
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